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Delaware Technology Student Association

Contest Planner - AT-A-GLANCE -

State Leadership and Technical Contests & Conference

Feb 26-Mar 6, 2020
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00

March 7, 2020
8:00-Noon
8:00-Noon
8:00-Noon
8:00-Noon
8:00-Noon
8:00-Noon
8:00-Noon
8:00-Noon
8:00-Noon
8:00-Noon
8:00-Noon
8:00-Noon
8:00-Noon
8:00-Noon
8:00-Noon
8:00-Noon
8:00-Noon
8:00-Noon
8:00-Noon
8:00-Noon
8:00-Noon
8:00-Noon
8:00-Noon
8:00-Noon

Design Brief Based Contests & On-line Testing

CAD 2D Architecture (HS)
CAD 3D Engineering (HS)
CAD Foundations (MS)

Chapter Team Online Test (HS, MS) Online Test

Coding (MS) Online Test

Cybersecurity (MS) Online Test
Electrical Applications (MS) Online Test
Essays on Technology (HS, MS)
Forensic Science (HS) Online Test
Forensic Technology (MS) Online Test
Foundations of IT (MS) Online Test

IT Fundamentals+ (HS) Online Test

Technology Bowl Online Test (HS, MS) Online Test

Contests To Be Turned In For Off-Site Judging

State Officer Candidate Interviews
3D Animation (HS)

Board Game Design (HS)

CAD 2D Architecture (HS)

CAD 3D Engineering (HS)

Career Prep (MS)

Children’s Stories (HS, MS)

Coding Online Test (MS)

Chapter Team Online Test (HS, MS)
Technology Bowl Online Test (HS, MS)
Digital Photography (MS)

Digital Video Production (HS)
Engineering Design (HS)

Essays on Technology (HS, MS)
Fashion Design (HS)

Music Production (HS)
Photographic Technology (HS)
TSA Pin Design (HS)

Promotional Design (HS)
Promotional Marketing (MS)

TSA T-Shirt Design (HS)

Video Game Design (HS, MS)
Website Design (HS, MS)

On Demand Video (HS)

Location

Email to Advisors
Email to Advisors
Email to Advisors
Email to Advisors
Email to Advisors
Email to Advisors
Email to Advisors
Email to Advisors
Email to Advisors
Email to Advisors
Email to Advisors
Email to Advisors
Email to Advisors

Location
Collette ERC
Collette ERC
Collette ERC
Collette ERC
Collette ERC
Collette ERC
Collette ERC
Collette ERC
Collette ERC
Collette ERC
Collette ERC
Collette ERC
Collette ERC
Collette ERC
Collette ERC
Collette ERC
Collette ERC
Collette ERC
Collette ERC
Collette ERC
Collette ERC
Collette ERC
Collette ERC
Collette ER



April 1, 2020
7:45-9:00
9:15-10:00
9:00-3:00
9:00-12:30
9:00-Noon
9:00-2:00
9:00-3:00
9:00-4:00
1:30-3:00
10:15-11:00
11:15-Noon
11:30-1:00
Noon-1:00
12:00-3:00
9:00-3:00
9:00-Noon
2:15-3:00
3:00-4:00
4:30-5:00
5:00-6:00
6:00
6:00-8:00
8-Midnight

April 2, 2020
7:45-9:00
9:00-Noon
9:00-12:00
Noon-3:00
9:00-3:00
9:00-Noon
9:00-Noon
9:00-3:00
9:00-2:30
9:00-2:30
9:00-2:30
9:00-2:30
10:00-Noon
Noon-2:00
11:00-1:00
12:00-2:30
12:30-2:30
12:00-2:30
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:30
4:30

5:00

Event

Registration (HS & MS)

PD Workshops 1 (HS & MS)

Dragster Design (HS & MS)

Structural Engineering (HS & MS)
Inventions & Innovations (MS)
System Control Technology (HS & MS)

Model Rocketry (HS & MS) Launch @ 1pm

On-Demand Video (HS) Stage Front Row
Computer Integrated Manufacturing (HS)
PD Workshops 2 (HS & MS)

PD Workshops 3 (HS & MS)

Lunch (HS & MS)

TSA Voting Delegates (HS & MS)
Problem Solving (HS & MS)
Architectural Design (HS)

Mag Lev Vehicles (HS & MS)

PD Workshops 4 (HS & MS)

Technology Bowl (HS & MS)

General Session Speaker

Awards (HS & MS)

Pick-up your Work/ltems (HS & MS)
Dinner

Set-Up Contests for April 2™

Event

Registration

Debating Tech Issues (HS)
Coding (MS)

Coding (HS)

On-Demand Video (HS) Stage Front Row
Prepared Presentation (HS)
Leadership Strategies (MS)

Jr Solar Sprint (JSS) (MS)

Vex Robotics (HS & MS)

Vex Robotics Pits (HS)

Vex Robotics Pits (HS)

Vex Robotics Pits (MS)
Chapter Team (MS)

Chapter Team (HS)

Lunch (HS & MS)
Extemporaneous Speech (HS)
Challenging Tech Issues (MS)
Prepared Speech (MS)
General Session Speaker

Awards & Installation Ceremony (HS & MS)

Pick-up your Work/Items (HS & MS)
Load Supplies in Van
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DTCC Terry Campus
DTCC 700 ETB Lobby
DTCC 412
DTCC 700 ETB
DTCC 400 A&B
DTCC 727 C&D
DTCC 407 A&B
DTCC 408
DTCC 700 ETB
DTCC 727A
DTCC 412
DTCC 412
DTCC 700 ETB
DTCC 727 A&B
DTCC 400 A&B
DTCC 272 C&D
DTCC 741 A&B
TBD

Dover Building
TBD

Dover Building
All Areas

TBD

All Areas

DTCC Terry Campus
DTCC 700 ETB Lobby
DTCC7278B

DTCC 727 C&D
DTCC 727 C&D
DTCC 700 ETB
DTCC741A
DTCC727 A

Parking Lot DTCC Bldg 400
DTCC 400 A&B
DTCC 408

DTCC412

DTCC 407 A&B
DTCC7418B
DTCC7418B

DTCC 700 ETB
DTCC727 A
DTCC7278B
DTCC741A

TBD

DTCC 700 ETB

All Areas

All Areas



