

Delaware Technology Student Association Contest Planner - AT-A-GLANCE -State Leadership and Technical Contests & Conference

Feb 26-Mar 6, 2020	Design Brief Based Contests & On-line Testing	Location
8:00	CAD 2D Architecture (HS)	Email to Advisors
8:00	CAD 3D Engineering (HS)	Email to Advisors
8:00	CAD Foundations (MS)	Email to Advisors
8:00	Chapter Team Online Test (HS, MS) Online Test	Email to Advisors
8:00	Coding (MS) Online Test	Email to Advisors
8:00	Cybersecurity (MS) Online Test	Email to Advisors
8:00	Electrical Applications (MS) Online Test	Email to Advisors
8:00	Essays on Technology (HS, MS)	Email to Advisors
8:00	Forensic Science (HS) Online Test	Email to Advisors
8:00	Forensic Technology (MS) Online Test	Email to Advisors
8:00	Foundations of IT (MS) Online Test	Email to Advisors
8:00	IT Fundamentals+ (HS) Online Test	Email to Advisors
8:00	Technology Bowl Online Test (HS, MS) Online Test	Email to Advisors
March 7, 2020	Contests To Be Turned In For Off-Site Judging	Location
8:00-Noon	State Officer Candidate Interviews	Collette ERC
8:00-Noon	3D Animation (HS)	Collette ERC
8:00-Noon	Board Game Design (HS)	Collette ERC
8:00-Noon	CAD 2D Architecture (HS)	Collette ERC
8:00-Noon	CAD 3D Engineering (HS)	Collette ERC
8:00-Noon	Career Prep (MS)	Collette ERC
8:00-Noon	Children's Stories (HS, MS)	Collette ERC
8:00-Noon	Coding Online Test (MS)	Collette ERC
8:00-Noon	Chapter Team Online Test (HS, MS)	Collette ERC
8:00-Noon	Technology Bowl Online Test (HS, MS)	Collette ERC
8:00-Noon	Digital Photography (MS)	Collette ERC
8:00-Noon	Digital Video Production (HS)	Collette ERC
8:00-Noon	Engineering Design (HS)	Collette ERC
8:00-Noon	Essays on Technology (HS, MS)	Collette ERC
8:00-Noon	Fashion Design (HS)	Collette ERC
8:00-Noon	Music Production (HS)	Collette ERC
8:00-Noon	Photographic Technology (HS)	Collette ERC
8:00-Noon	TSA Pin Design (HS)	Collette ERC
8:00-Noon	Promotional Design (HS)	Collette ERC
8:00-Noon	Promotional Marketing (MS)	Collette ERC
8:00-Noon	TSA T-Shirt Design (HS)	Collette ERC
8:00-Noon	Video Game Design (HS, MS)	Collette ERC
8:00-Noon	Website Design (HS, MS)	Collette ERC
8:00-Noon	On Demand Video (HS)	Collette ER

April 1, 2020	Event	DTCC Terry Campus
7:45-9:00	Registration (HS & MS)	DTCC 700 ETB Lobby
9:15-10:00	PD Workshops 1 (HS & MS)	DTCC 412
9:00-3:00	Dragster Design (HS & MS)	DTCC 700 ETB
9:00-12:30	Structural Engineering (HS & MS)	DTCC 400 A&B
9:00-Noon	Inventions & Innovations (MS)	DTCC 727 C&D
9:00-2:00	System Control Technology (HS & MS)	DTCC 407 A&B
9:00-3:00	Model Rocketry (HS & MS) Launch @ 1pm	DTCC 408
9:00-4:00	On-Demand Video (HS) Stage Front Row	DTCC 700 ETB
1:30-3:00	Computer Integrated Manufacturing (HS)	DTCC 727A
10:15-11:00	PD Workshops 2 (HS & MS)	DTCC 412
11:15-Noon	PD Workshops 3 (HS & MS)	DTCC 412
11:30-1:00	Lunch (HS & MS)	DTCC 700 ETB
Noon-1:00	TSA Voting Delegates (HS & MS)	DTCC 727 A&B
12:00-3:00	Problem Solving (HS & MS)	DTCC 400 A&B
9:00-3:00	Architectural Design (HS)	DTCC 272 C&D
9:00-Noon	Mag Lev Vehicles (HS & MS)	DTCC 741 A&B
2:15-3:00	PD Workshops 4 (HS & MS)	TBD
3:00-4:00	Technology Bowl (HS & MS)	Dover Building
4:30-5:00	General Session Speaker	TBD
5:00-6:00	Awards (HS & MS)	Dover Building
6:00	Pick-up your Work/Items (HS & MS)	All Areas
6:00-8:00	Dinner	TBD
8-Midnight	Set-Up Contests for April 2 nd	All Areas

April 2, 2020	Event	DTCC Terry Campus
7:45-9:00	Registration	DTCC 700 ETB Lobby
9:00-Noon	Debating Tech Issues (HS)	DTCC 727 B
9:00-12:00	Coding (MS)	DTCC 727 C&D
Noon-3:00	Coding (HS)	DTCC 727 C&D
9:00-3:00	On-Demand Video (HS) Stage Front Row	DTCC 700 ETB
9:00-Noon	Prepared Presentation (HS)	DTCC 741 A
9:00-Noon	Leadership Strategies (MS)	DTCC 727 A
9:00-3:00	Jr Solar Sprint (JSS) (MS)	Parking Lot DTCC Bldg 400
9:00-2:30	Vex Robotics (HS & MS)	DTCC 400 A&B
9:00-2:30	Vex Robotics Pits (HS)	DTCC 408
9:00-2:30	Vex Robotics Pits (HS)	DTCC 412
9:00-2:30	Vex Robotics Pits (MS)	DTCC 407 A&B
10:00-Noon	Chapter Team (MS)	DTCC 741 B
Noon-2:00	Chapter Team (HS)	DTCC 741 B
11:00-1:00	Lunch (HS & MS)	DTCC 700 ETB
12:00-2:30	Extemporaneous Speech (HS)	DTCC 727 A
12:30-2:30	Challenging Tech Issues (MS)	DTCC 727 B
12:00-2:30	Prepared Speech (MS)	DTCC 741 A
3:00-3:30	General Session Speaker	TBD
3:30-4:30	Awards & Installation Ceremony (HS & MS)	DTCC 700 ETB
4:30	Pick-up your Work/Items (HS & MS)	All Areas
5:00	Load Supplies in Van	All Areas